
FURNISHING

EQUIPMENT

Floor (Carpeted)
Podium (Fixed)

Gold Room

No.

Johnson Center - Ground Floor

CAPACITY
Classroom
Conference/Square
Custom
Open
Reception Style
Rounds
Theater Style
Trade Show/Vendors
U-shaped

30
30
55
55
55
32
55
27
24

No.

Projector/LCD Screen

Desktop Computer

HDMI Connection w/cord

Meeting Owl

Audio Connection

1

1

1

1

1


